
4 | Kerry craft trail Kerry craft trail | 5

TRALEE

KILLARNEY

18

3 6 

Valentia Island

Portmagee

Ballinskelligs

Killorglin

Stradbally
Castlegregory

Annascaul

Camp

Dingle

Ballyferriter

Brandon

Cahirciveen

Waterville

Kilcummin

Castleisland

to Shannon/
Dublin Airport

to Cork
Airport

Farranfore

Moyvane
Listowel

Ballyheigue

Faha

Muckross

Beaufort

Sneem

Templenoe
Kenmare

Barraduff

Glenflesk

Kilquane

20

9

11

29

28

22 21

27
25

7 
14 

12
13

10

old no. new no. 
X 1 Beardsmith
X 2 Jayne Gillan
1 3 Goose Island Workshop
2 4 Colleen Bowler
3 5 Linda Ní hAiniféin
4 6 Sinéad Lough Ceramics
5 7 Ursula Tramski
6 8 All About Ogham Slate & Copper Gallery
7 9 Louis Mulcahy Pottery
10 10 Kathleen McAuliffe  
11 11 Lisbeth Mulcahy Weavings
12 12 Uisce Leathercraft
13 13 Holden Leather Goods
14 14 Kelly Marie
8 15 Fiadh Handwoven Designs
9 16 nu Goldsmith
15 17 Úna Ní Shé
16 18 Skellig
17 19 Made 4 U
19 20 Blackwater Woodturners
21 21 PFK Kenmare
20 22 Kenmare Lace & Design Centre
22 23 Markus Jungmann
X 24 Bealtaine Crafts
23 25 Mucros Bindery
24 26 Blue Pool Soap 
25 27 Mucros Weavers
26 28 Mary Neeson Ceramics
27 29 Kerry Crafted Glass
28 30 Breeda Hughes Jewellery 
29 31 Kerry Woollen Mills
X 32 Ring of Kerry Craft
30 33 Amélie Gagné Studio
31 34 Sean Sugrue
32 35 Alison Walsh
33 36 David Condon
35 37 Karen Pleass
36 38 Donnchada O’Connor
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Visitors welcome during 
opening hours

Visitors welcome by 
appointment only

Kerry craft trail

1	 Beardsmith

2	 Jayne Gillan Designs

3	 Garry Marcham, 

	 Goose Island Workshop

4	 Colleen Bowler

5	 Linda Ní hAiniféin

6	 Sinéad Lough Ceramics

7	 Ursula Tramski

8	 Ken Bolger, All About Ogham

9	 Louis Mulcahy Pottery

10	 Kathleen McAuliffe

11	 Lisbeth Mulcahy Weavings

12	 Uisce Saddlery

13	 Holden Leathergoods

14	 KellyMarie jewellery Design

15	 Fiadh woven Design

16	 NU Goldsmith

17	 Úna Ní Shé, An Bhanóg Theas

18	 Julia Clarke, Skellig Pottery

19	 Made4U

20	 Anne Dunne, 

	 Blackwater Woodturners

21	 Paul Kelly, PFK

22	 Nora Finnegan, Kenmare 

	 Lace & Design Centre

23	 Markus Jungmann Ceramics

24	 Bealtaine Crafts

25	 Paul Curtis, Mucros Bindery

26	 Blue Pool Handcrafted Soap

27	 Mucros Weavers

28	 Mary Neeson Ceramics

29	 Terence McSweeney Glass

30	 Breeda Hughes Jewellery

31	 Kerry Woollen Mills

32	 Ring of Kerry Crafts

33	 Amélie Gagné Studio

34	 Seán Sugrue

35	 Alison Walsh

36	 David condon

37	 Karen Pleass

38	 Donnchadha O’Connor

KERRYA passionate commitment
to handmade ensures 

a uniqueness to the work 
of Kerry’s craft makers
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www.originalkerry.ie Community  
Support Fund

Showcasing Original Design 
and Craft Making
from County Kerry, Ireland.


